H-0F   97329 97817 0.501

H-AGW   91732 92190 0.499

H-NFNP   352910 355768 0.810

H-NFP   124810 125805 0.797

H-URNP  1379794 1386569 0.491

H-URPR   168712 169971 0.746

Table 10: Tax rate for Agricultural Income Tax

 Value at Base Value after Simulation

H-LF   0 0.084

H-MF   0 0.084

H-URNP   0.084 0.084

International Journal of Business and Social Science   Vol. 2 No. 6; April2011

117

Table 11: Impact of Agricultural Income Tax on household inequality

 Value at Base Value after Simulation

Theil-T 0.318 0.317

Theil-L 0.326 0.325

Theil-S 0.322 0.321

Hoover 0.346 0.345

Table 12: Sensitivity Experiments

Experiment Change in trade elasticities

E0 Original values of sigma-q & sigma-x

E1 +50%  in sigma-q

E2 +50%  in sigma-x

E3 - 50%  in sigma-q

E4 - 50%  in sigma-x

E5 +50%  in sigma-q & sigma-x

E6 - 50%  in sigma-q & sigma-x

E7 +50%  in sigma-q & -50% in sigma-x

E8 - 50%  in sigma-q & +50% in sigma-x

Table 13: Effect of sensitivity experiments on National income Accounts (% change from base)

  E0 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8

GDPFC 1.43 1.50 1.49 1.36 1.3 1.6 1.29 1.4 1.4

GDPGAP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.05 0.0

GDPMP1 0.03 0.13 0.07 -0.1 0.0 0.2 -0.1 0.05 -0.04

GDPMP2 0.03 1.33 0.07 -0.1 0.0 0.2 -0.1 0.05 -0.05

GOVCON 1.08 1.51 1.08 0.58 1.07 1.5 0.5 1.5 0.6

INVEST -5.3 -4.9 -5.6 -5.8 -4.9 -5.1 -5.7 -4.5 -6.0

EXP 11.5 15.1 12.3 6.84 10.4 16.6 6.6 12.9 7.0

IMP 8.9 11.6 9.2 5.32 8.47 12.4 5.4 10.5 5.3

NITAX -18 -18 -19 -19 -18 -19 -19 -17 -19

PRVCON 1.26 1.38 1.28 1.13 1.2 1.4 1.1 1.3 1.1

Table 14: Effect of sensitivity experiments on Household Income (% change from base)

  E0 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8

H-LF 1.267 1.085 1.283 1.51 1.25 1.109 1.508 1.067 1.506

H-MF 1.265 1.094 1.282 1.494 1.244 1.12 1.49 1.072 1.492

H-SF 1.365 1.294 1.383 1.468 1.339 1.321 1.456 1.263 1.473

H-0F 1.321 1.22 1.341 1.465 1.295 1.249 1.454 1.189 1.468

H-AGW 1.338 1.267 1.36 1.445 1.307 1.298 1.43 1.229 1.451

H-NFNP
1.544 1.754 1.579 1.303 1.485 1.8 1.257 1.677 1.332

H-NFP 1.57 1.741 1.598 1.372 1.525 1.778 1.336 1.68 1.396

H-URNP
1.095 1.312 1.099 0.837 1.085 1.319 0.826 1.291 0.845

U-URPR 1.511 1.82 1.565 1.163 1.416 1.889 1.091 1.701 1.206

References

Ahmed, Vaqar & O‟ Donoghue, Cathal (2008), Welfare impact of external balance in Pakistan: CGE-

microsimulation analysis, Planning Commission Pakistan, TEAGASC. Available online: http://mpra.ub.uni-

muenchen.de/9267/ MPRA

 Anderson, Kym. (2009). Distorted Agricultural Incentives and Economic Development: Asia‟s Experience,

The World Economy Blackwell Publishing Ltd, 351

 Armington, P.S. (1969), A Theory of Demand for Products Distinguished by Place of Production,

International Monetary Fund Staff Papers 16, 159-176

© Centre for Promoting Ideas, USA   www.ijbssnet.com